The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WEST LAFAYETTE HACK CLUB 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $588.55
2025-04-07  Fiscal sponsorship for 3/31 to 4/6 txn wNHAJ06 -$35.00 $553.55
2025-04-08 ACH to John Su txn xQHd2nr -$400.00 $153.55
2025-04-10 Donation from Anonymous Donor txn rYHPQxb $200.00 $353.55
2025-04-10 Amazon txn 0eH84Rp -$20.00 $333.55
2025-04-10 Amazon txn QmH98e0 -$20.00 $313.55
2025-04-10 Amazon txn LgHRANS -$20.00 $293.55
2025-04-11 Amazon txn ZeH9EYk -$20.00 $273.55
2025-04-11 Amazon txn zVHoKKG -$15.00 $258.55
2025-04-11 Amazon txn d7HYggz -$20.00 $238.55
2025-04-11 Amazon txn 1ZH5vv0 -$15.00 $223.55
2025-04-11 Amazon txn_evHodd8 -$15.00 $208.55
2025-04-12  Amazon txn zVHoK7V -$90.00 $118.55
2025-04-14  Fiscal sponsorship for 4/7 to 4/13 txn a8HMdrx -$14.00 $104.55
2025-04-18 Amazon txn 1ZH5RoK -$9.99 $94.56
2025-04-19 Amazon txn JxHENDbB -$60.99 $33.57
2025-04-24  Amazon txn GkHzdK4 -$21.34 $12.23

WITHDRAWN: $776.32. DEPOSITED: $200.00. $12.23

West Lafayette Hack Club is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from West Lafayette Hack Club's restricted-fund provided by The Hack
Foundation.



